DICKY DAHL

SOUNBHAMMER

dickydahl@gmail.com / 503.432.1166

www.dickydahl/soundhammer.com

SOUNDHAMMER RATES

$750 / 10 DAY RATE + $350 SOUND KIT RENTAL
25% DISCOUNT FOR NON-PROFITS & ARTISTS *

< STANDARD KIT INCLUDES MIXER, BOOM, 2 WIRELESS KITS, TIMECODE SYNC & 2 COMTEKS >

SOUNDHAMMER GEAR LIST

SOUND DEVICES 633 mixer / backup Sound Devices MixPre—10T mixer
K-Tek boom pole w/ basket & dead cat

Sennheiser MKH 50 Super Cardioid microphone

Sennheiser MKH 416 shotgun microphone

(5) Lectrosonic wireless lav kits - Lectrosonic SRC Wireless Dual Receivers / Lectrosonic
SMWB & SMa Wireless Transmitters

Tentacle E Pocket Audio Recorder with timecode

Sanken Cos-11D & DPA 4060 Lavalier microphones

(2) Tentacle E Timecode Sync Boxes

Comteks, Camera hops, Headphones

Betso bowtie antennae system


mailto:dickydahl@gmail.com

DATE

7/2024
5/2024
4/2024
4/2023 -

12/2023

4/2023 -
present

1/2023 -
8/2023
7/2023
7/2023

5/2023

4/2023

4/2023
2/2023
1/2023 -
present
11/2022
10/2022

9/2022

8/2022

ROLE

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

TITLE

‘Fresh Glass’ Season 2

‘This is Leagues Cup’

Owen Jones uses Adobe Express
‘Chimp Crazy’

‘Class Wars’

‘Inside Out’

‘We Are a House Show’

Wells Fargo and LG team up to bring

new Electric Car battery technology

dancer Lauren Edson for Camel
Unpacked

‘The Future is Ours’ - Nike &
Converse partner with the Legal
Defense Fund

The HeArt of Portland - PPS Arts
Showcase

‘For My Man’ (Season 7)

the band America

‘Feed Your Pet Like You Feed
Yourself’

Amway Nutrilite and Artistry Products

The World According to Football

‘Earth with John Holden’

SOUNDHAMMER’S RECENT CREDITS

FORMAT

TV

Commerical

Corporate

TV

Feature
Documentary

Feature
Documentary

Short Film

Corporate

Social Media

Corporate

Social Media / Non-
Profit

TV (true crime)
Feature
Documentary
Social Media
Corporate /
Commercial

TV

TV (Fox Business
Channel)

CLIENT

PBS
Industry Global /
Leagues Cup
Adobe / Freestyle +
HBO Max / Goode
Films

Joseph Erikson, dir.

Eden Wurmfeld, dir.

Industry Creative

Bloomberg News

Camel

Nike
Portland Public
Schools

Oxygen / Jupiter
Entertainment

Highway West
Entertainment

Portland Pet Food
Company

Amway/Hoozens
Creative Agency

Religion of Sports

Star Media Prod’s



8/2022

3/2022

11/2021

10/2021

8/2021

7/2021

6/2021 -
11/2021

5/2021
1/2021 -
present

11/20

2020

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

Sound Mixer

‘Sitra Achra’

‘Payback,” Season 1

Sounds of Bowflex

UPS Small Business Challenge

‘Where Is Satoshi?’

Noah Elliott, Paralympic

Snowboarder for Panasonic

‘Pay Or Die’

Pacifiic Power In the Community
On God’s Campus
BioFreeze Sweepstakes with Damian

Lillard

PBS American Masters - Laura
Ingalls Wilder

Narrative Feature

TV

Commerical

Corporate

TV

Corporate /
Commercial

Feature
Documentary

Corporate
Feature
Documentary

Commercial / Ad

Interview

Infernal Machine
Oxygen / Jupiter
Entertainment
Bowflex
UPS / EP & Co.
NHK-Japan Public

TV / Mt. Melvil

Panasonic

Post Road Pictures
PacifiCorp / 3Thiirds
Agency

Akira Media

BioFreeze

PBS



