DICKY DAHL



dickydahl@gmail.com / 503.432.1166 www.dickydahl/soundhammer.com



SOUNDHÄMMER RATES

\$750 / 10 DAY RATE + \$350 SOUND KIT RENTAL 25% DISCOUNT FOR NON-PROFITS & ARTISTS *

< STANDARD KIT INCLUDES MIXER, BOOM, 2 WIRELESS KITS, TIMECODE SYNC & 2 COMTEKS >

SOUNDHÄMMER GEAR LIST

- SOUND DEVICES 633 mixer / backup Sound Devices MixPre—10T mixer
- K-Tek boom pole w/ basket & dead cat
- Sennheiser MKH 50 Super Cardioid microphone
- Sennheiser MKH 416 shotgun microphone
- (5) Lectrosonic wireless lav kits Lectrosonic SRC Wireless Dual Receivers / Lectrosonic SMWB & SMa Wireless Transmitters
- Tentacle E Pocket Audio Recorder with timecode
- Sanken Cos-11D & DPA 4060 Lavalier microphones
- (2) Tentacle E Timecode Sync Boxes
- · Comteks, Camera hops, Headphones
- Betso bowtie antennae system

SOUNDHÄMMER'S RECENT CREDITS

DATE	ROLE	TITLE	FORMAT	CLIENT
7/2024	Sound Mixer	'Fresh Glass' Season 2	TV	PBS
5/2024	Sound Mixer	'This is Leagues Cup'	Commerical	Industry Global / Leagues Cup
4/2024	Sound Mixer	Owen Jones uses Adobe Express	Corporate	Adobe / Freestyle +
4/2023 - 12/2023	Sound Mixer	'Chimp Crazy'	TV	HBO Max / Goode Films
4/2023 - present	Sound Mixer	'Class Wars'	Feature Documentary	Joseph Erikson, dir.
1/2023 - 8/2023	Sound Mixer	'Inside Out'	Feature Documentary	Eden Wurmfeld, dir.
7/2023	Sound Mixer	'We Are a House Show'	Short Film	Industry Creative
7/2023	Sound Mixer	Wells Fargo and LG team up to bring new Electric Car battery technology	Corporate	Bloomberg News
5/2023	Sound Mixer	dancer Lauren Edson for <i>Camel</i> Unpacked	Social Media	Camel
4/2023	Sound Mixer	'The Future is Ours' - Nike & Converse partner with the Legal Defense Fund	Corporate	Nike
4/2023	Sound Mixer	The HeArt of Portland - PPS Arts Showcase	Social Media / Non- Profit	Portland Public Schools
2/2023	Sound Mixer	'For My Man' (Season 7)	TV (true crime)	Oxygen / Jupiter Entertainment
1/2023 - present	Sound Mixer	the band America	Feature Documentary	Highway West Entertainment
11/2022	Sound Mixer	'Feed Your Pet Like You Feed Yourself'	Social Media	Portland Pet Food Company
10/2022	Sound Mixer	Amway Nutrilite and Artistry Products	Corporate / Commercial	Amway/Hoozens Creative Agency
9/2022	Sound Mixer	The World According to Football	TV	Religion of Sports
8/2022	Sound Mixer	'Earth with John Holden'	TV (Fox Business Channel)	Star Media Prod's

8/2022	Sound Mixer	'Sitra Achra'	Narrative Feature	Infernal Machine
3/2022	Sound Mixer	'Payback,' Season 1	TV	Oxygen / Jupiter Entertainment
11/2021	Sound Mixer	Sounds of Bowflex	Commerical	Bowflex
10/2021	Sound Mixer	UPS Small Business Challenge	Corporate	UPS / EP & Co.
8/2021	Sound Mixer	'Where Is Satoshi?'	TV	NHK-Japan Public TV / Mt. Melvil
7/2021	Sound Mixer	Noah Elliott, Paralympic Snowboarder for Panasonic	Corporate / Commercial	Panasonic
6/2021 - 11/2021	Sound Mixer	'Pay Or Die'	Feature Documentary	Post Road Pictures
5/2021	Sound Mixer	Pacifiic Power In the Community	Corporate	PacifiCorp / 3Thiirds Agency
1/2021 - present	Sound Mixer	On God's Campus	Feature Documentary	Akira Media
11/20	Sound Mixer	BioFreeze Sweepstakes with Damian Lillard	Commercial / Ad	BioFreeze
2020	Sound Mixer	PBS American Masters - Laura Ingalls Wilder	Interview	PBS